
Regional Training Providers 
 

Attention RRP Training Providers:  To post information about your RRP training firm, 
including web links, contact Matt Hill at (802) 828-2423 or m.hill@vhcb.org. 
 
 
Abreu Training 
222 Main Street #202 
Farmington, CT 06032 
P. (203) 757-7202 
https://Abreu.Training 
 

 
ATC Group Services, LLC 
www.atcgroupservices.com 
 
Vermont Office 

Jesse Stratton 
51 Knight Lane, PO Box 1486 
Williston, VT  05495 
Tel (802) 862-1980  
jesse.stratton@atcgs.com 
 
 
Massachusetts Office 
Rose Condarcuri 
73 William Franks Drive, West Springfield, MA 01089 
Tel: 1-800-634-8165 X350 
Rose.Condarcuri@atcassociates.com 
 

Albany Office 

Tim Walters 
10 Colvin Avenue, Suite 301, Albany, NY  12206 
Tel:  518-438-0451 
Tim.walters@atcassociates.com 
 
 
Calypso Continuing Education 
Formerly American IAQAS, Ltd. 
28 North Main St., Randolph, VT  05060 
Tel: 877-640-5140 or 802-565-8238 
www.CalypsoEDU.com 
Info@CalypsoEDU.com 
 
 
Environmental Education Associates, Inc. 
Alisa J. Raab 
346 Austin St, Buffalo, NY 14207-2643 
Tel:  716-833-2929 
www.environmentaleducation.com 
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EverGreen Environmental Health & Safety, Inc. 
Terese Churchill 
EPA Accredited Training Provider #30678 
345 May Farm Road, Barton, Vermont  05822 
Tel: 802.239.4696 – Cell: 802.673.3369 
tchurchill@evergreen-environment.com 
www.evergreen-environment.com 
 
 
New England Lead Solutions 
Marc Nemeth 
P.O. Box 98, South Royalton, VT  05068 
Tel:  802-763-2227 
www.newenglandleadsolutions.com 
 
 

leadSMART Training Solutions, Inc 

Peter Lawton, President 

21 South Main Street, South Berwick, ME  03908 

508-731-6054 – 888-731-LEAD(5323) 

peter@leadsmarttraining.com 

 

mailto:tchurchill@evergreen-environment.com
http://www.evergreen-environment.com/
http://www.newenglandleadsolutions.com/
mailto:peter@leadsmarttraining.com

